Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Vertical Electric Anchor Capstan
Vertically mounted with a cast steel wrapping head. It delivers a 3 to 15T pull capacity at the
first layer and a maximum speed of 20m/min.
Product Overview
Vertical Electric Anchor Capstan
This vertical anchor capstan is engineered for reliable and efficient marine anchor handling operations. It features a robust cast steel warping
head and can be configured with either electric or hydraulic drive systems to suit specific vessel requirements. Designed for durability in harsh
environments, it includes local control options for enhanced operational safety and ease of use.
Performance Metrics
Rated Pull Range
3 MT
Minimum Rated Pull
15 MT
Maximum Rated Pull
Max Wire Speed 20 m/min
Technical Specifications
Drive Options Electric, Hydraulic
Mounting Type Vertical
Warping Head Material Cast Steel
Control System Yes
Model Selection Table
Model Specifications
Model Pull (MT) Speed (m/min) Head Dia. (mm) Power (Approx.)
CMDCA-3T/330 3 10 330 7.5
CMDCA-5T/330 5 10 330 11
CMDCA-5T/380 10 380 11
CMDCA-8T/380 8 10 380 18.5
CMDCA-8T/450 10 450 18.5
CMDCA-10T/450 10 10 450 22
CMDCA-10T/510 10 10 510 22
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong